
GUTE AUSSICHTEN

GUTE AUSSICHTEN 
GRANT

STEFANIE 
SCHROEDER

www.guteaussichten.org

JUNGE DEUTSCHE 
FOTOGRAFIE 2017/2018

24.11.17 
- 4.2.18

24.11.17 
- 4.2.18

WIR LADEN SIE UND IHRE BEGLEI-
TUNG HERZLICH ZUR ERÖFFNUNG 
DER AUSSTELLUNGEN EIN

DO
23.11.2017 
UM 21:00
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HAUSPARTNER

MEDIENPARTNER

PROJEKTPARTNER


